
Äänekosken viikkokisat. Äfky ry → 3. kierros • 22.11.2024 14:12 (1)

Äänekosken viikkokisat. Äfky ry → 3. kierros

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Antti Riekkola

1 Antti Ruuska

1 Harri Ruotsalainen

1 Jani Kotanen

1 Jani Patronen

1 Jarkko Uusitalo

1 Juha Hakkarainen

1 Juha Häkkinen

1 Juuso Lehtonen

1 Matias Jäntti

1 Matti Leppämäki

1 Pasi Heikkinen

1 Pekka Kauppinen

1 Pentti Miettinen

1 Roope Häkkinen

1 Seppo Sorvamaa

1 Severi Jokelainen

1 Teemu Häkkinen

1 Teemu Heinänen

1 Touko Hänninen

1 Tuire Leppänen

1 Veeti Jämsen

1 Veeti Pajari
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Äänekosken viikkokisat. Äfky ry → 3. kierros • 22.11.2024 14:12 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 64

Pro Open

1 Antti Riekkola 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 -10 54

2 Pasi Heikkinen 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 5 3 -7 57

2 Touko Hänninen 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 -7 57

4 Jani Kotanen 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 5 3 -3 61

5 Teemu Heinänen 5 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 -1 63

6 Jani Patronen 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 0 64

7 Matti Leppämäki 4 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 +1 65

8 Antti Ruuska 4 3 2 2 3 5 2 2 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 +2 66

8 Teemu Häkkinen 4 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 5 3 +2 66

8 Pekka Kauppinen 4 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 5 +2 66

11 Harri Ruotsalainen 4 3 2 3 6 5 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 6 4 +3 67

12 Matias Jäntti 5 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 4 +5 69

13 Seppo Sorvamaa 5 3 3 2 3 5 2 3 5 3 4 6 3 2 4 3 2 3 6 3 +6 70

14 Juuso Lehtonen 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 7 +7 71

15 Juha Hakkarainen 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 7 5 +9 73

16 Juha Häkkinen 5 3 3 2 3 6 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 6 5 +10 74

17 Roope Häkkinen 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 5 3 +12 76

18 Tuire Leppänen 6 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 +13 77

19 Jarkko Uusitalo 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 7 4 4 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 +14 78

20 Pentti Miettinen 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 +17 81

21 Veeti Pajari 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 3 6 5 4 3 6 3 3 4 6 3 +21 85

22 Veeti Jämsen 6 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 +22 86

Juniorit 14

1 Severi Jokelainen 6 5 5 4 5 9 5 5 5 7 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 +48 112
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Äänekosken viikkokisat. Äfky ry → 3. kierros • 22.11.2024 14:12 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 64

Avg 4.7 3.3 3 2.7 3.5 4.3 2.9 3 4.7 3.2 3.7 3.6 3.7 3 3.4 3.7 3 3 5.2 3.8 71.2

Difficulty 14 9 3 1 12 10 2 4 17 8 15 13 18 5 11 16 6 7 20 19 7.2

Birdie -1 1 3 6 10 3 7 8 4 1 4 1 2 1 7 2 1 7 4 1 73 16%

Par 0 11 14 12 11 12 7 11 16 10 14 10 12 11 11 14 11 12 15 5 11 230 50%

Bogey 1 6 3 4 2 3 6 3 2 9 3 9 4 6 2 4 8 2 3 10 6 95 21%

Double Bogey 2 5 3 1 4 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 3 3 2 1 2 1 7 3 46 10%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 13 3%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 1%
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